Music Service (SD)
1701 W. Legion Dr.
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Schedule Report for CIHS25 - Combine Summer InHouse 25

S5 Per Player Per Week

# Team / Site Name Captain Name Captain Phone
1 Blitz Team Kreger Tooker 605-951-6569

The Combine 2

2 Double Trouble Jen Rozeboom 605-366-3131
The Combine 2

3 FAFO Josh Martens 605-759-5382
The Combine 2

4 No Skill All Luck Leroy Austin 605-413-2131
The Combine 2

5 Okies Tristen Dryer 405-626-5209
The Combine 2

6 Take Flight Taylor McNamara 605-595-0974

The Combine 2

Division A

Week Date Home Away At
1 6/8/2025
3:30PM FAFO No Skill All Luck The Combine 2
3:30PM Okies Double Trouble The Combine 2
5:30PM Blitz Team Take Flight The Combine 2
2 6/15/2025
3:30PM Okies Take Flight The Combine 2
3:30PM Double Trouble FAFO The Combine 2
5:30PM No Skill All Luck Blitz Team The Combine 2
3 6/22/2025
3:30PM Take Flight No Skill All Luck The Combine 2
3:30PM Blitz Team Double Trouble The Combine 2
5:30PM FAFO Okies The Combine 2
4 6/29/2025
3:30PM Okies Blitz Team The Combine 2
3:30PM Double Trouble No Skill All Luck The Combine 2
5:30PM FAFO Take Flight The Combine 2




10

7/13/2025

3:30PM
3:30PM

5:30PM

7/20/2025

3:30PM
3:30PM

5:30PM

7/27/2025

3:30PM
3:30PM

5:30PM

8/3/2025

3:30PM
3:30PM

5:30PM

8/10/2025

3:30PM
3:30PM

5:30PM

8/17/2025

3:30PM
3:30PM

5:30PM

Take Flight
No Skill All Luck

Blitz Team

Take Flight
No Skill All Luck

Double Trouble

FAFO
Blitz Team

Take Flight

No Skill All Luck
Double Trouble

Okies

Take Flight
Blitz Team

No Skill All Luck

Okies
FAFO

Double Trouble

Double Trouble
Okies

FAFO

Blitz Team
FAFO

Okies

Double Trouble
No Skill All Luck

Okies

Take Flight
Blitz Team

FAFO

FAFO
Okies

Double Trouble

No Skill All Luck
Blitz Team

Take Flight

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeaguelLeader

The
The

The

The
The

The

The
The

The

The
The

The

The
The

The

The
The

The

Combine
Combine

Combine

Combine
Combine

Combine

Combine
Combine

Combine

Combine
Combine

Combine

Combine
Combine

Combine

Combine
Combine

Combine



