



## Schedule Report for CIHS25 - Combine Summer InHouse 25

## \$5 Per Player Per Week

#	Team / Site Name	Captain Name	Captain Phone
1	Blitz Team	Kreger Tooker	605-951-6589
	The Combine 2		
2	Double Trouble	Jen Rozeboom	605-366-3131
	The Combine 2		
3	FAFO	Josh Martens	605-759-5382
	The Combine 2		
4	No Skill All Luck	Leroy Austin	605-413-2131
	The Combine 2		
5	Okies	Tristen Dryer	405-626-5209
	The Combine 2		
6	Take Flight	Taylor McNamara	605-595-0974
	The Combine 2		

## **Division A**

Week	Date	Home	Away	At
1	6/8/2025			
	3:30PM	FAFO	No Skill All Luck	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	Okies	Double Trouble	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	Blitz Team	Take Flight	The Combine 2
2	6/15/2025	l		
	3:30PM	Okies	Take Flight	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	Double Trouble	FAFO	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	No Skill All Luck	Blitz Team	The Combine 2
3	6/22/2025	l		
	3:30PM	Take Flight	No Skill All Luck	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	Blitz Team	Double Trouble	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	FAFO	Okies	The Combine 2
4	6/29/2025	l		
	3:30PM	Okies	Blitz Team	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	Double Trouble	No Skill All Luck	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	FAFO	Take Flight	The Combine 2

5	7/13/2025			
	3:30PM	Take Flight	Double Trouble	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	No Skill All Luck	Okies	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	Blitz Team	FAFO	The Combine 2
6	7/20/2025			
	3:30PM	Take Flight	Blitz Team	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	No Skill All Luck	FAFO	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	Double Trouble	Okies	The Combine 2
7	7/27/2025			
	3:30PM	FAFO	Double Trouble	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	Blitz Team	No Skill All Luck	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	Take Flight	Okies	The Combine 2
8	8/3/2025	l e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
	3:30PM	No Skill All Luck	Take Flight	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	Double Trouble	Blitz Team	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	Okies	FAFO	The Combine 2
9	8/10/2025	!		
	3:30PM	Take Flight	FAFO	The Combine 2
	3:30PM	Blitz Team	Okies	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	No Skill All Luck	Double Trouble	The Combine 2
10	8/17/2025	•		
	3:30PM	Okies	No Skill All Luck	
	3:30PM	FAFO	Blitz Team	The Combine 2
	5:30PM	Double Trouble	Take Flight	The Combine 2
		-		

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader